opw-es.com
ENGINEERING
Superior Design Delivers Great Performance
UNRESTRICTED FLOW.
Lowest Fluid Loss.
Epsilon™
Dry Disconnect
Couplings

1 2
Epsilon™ Coupler
Ordering Information
Handle
1 = Standard
2 = Raised
3 = Long Coupler
4 = 6" Welded
Availability of styles, sizes and materials may vary depending on swivel configurations.
Consult OPW Customer Service regarding your exact requirements.
End Connection Type
A = FNPT
B = FBSP
C = SCH 40 Butt Weld
D = ANSI 150# Flange
E = ANSI 300# Flange
F = Tri-Clover (Sanitary Flange)
G = ANSI 600# Flange
J =  DIN EN 1092-1/11 (B1 Facing),
PN16
K =  DIN EN 1092-1/11 (B2 Facing),
PN16
L =  DIN EN 1092-1/11 (B1 Facing),
PN40
M = DIN 11850 Range 1 Butt Weld
N = JIS 10K
P = DIN 11850 Range 2 Butt Weld
Q = DIN 11850 Range 3 Butt Weld
Part Number Prefix Base Valve Size in
Sixteenths of an inch
16 = 1" (DN 25)
32 = 2" (DN 50)
48 = 3" (DN 80)
System Half
A = Adaptor Half
H = Hose Half (or Coupler)
U = Ultra-low Spill
Materials of Construction
  S = 316 Stainless Steel
  H = Hastelloy C-276 (wetted)
  A = All Hastelloy C-276
End Connection Size
12 = 3/4" (DN 20)
16 = 1" (DN 25)
24 = 1-1/2" (DN 40)
32 = 2" (DN 50)
48 = 3" (DN 80)
Cavity Filler
0 = No
1 = Yes
Protective Cap
1 = Dust
2 = Pressure
Seal
1= TFM
2= PFA
Key
0= None
1= 1
2= 2
3= 3
4= 4
5= 5
6= 2-3
7= 2-3-4
8= 3-4
ZE 32 A S 32 A 0 1 2 3 2
Ball-Valve Style Design
Epsilon Seal Kit Ordering Guide
Seal Kit
Prefix
Half Size
16 = 1"
32 = 2"
48 = 3"
Half Type
A = Adaptor Half
H = Hose Half (or Coupler)
U = Ultra-low Spill
Seal
M = TFM
P = PFA
F = PTFE (cavity filler only)
Seal Kit SuffixZK    16    A    M    001